EMT 1130 – Fall 2013
Henry LaBoy, Instructor

	Class Schedule
	Session
	Topic
	Reading Task 


	In-class Assessment
	Assessment

	Monday, September 2

Labor Day-college closed
	
	--
	 
	
	Vocabulary word development

	Monday, September 9
	1
	Measurements and Tools
	Pgs. 8 – 23, 24
	
	

	Monday, September 16
	2
	Wiring and Soldering
	Pgs. 24 – 30
	
	

	Monday, September 23
	3
	Digital Trainer Construction – Bottom section
	Pgs. 29 – 30, plus additional resources
	
	

	Monday, September 30
	4
	Digital Trainer Construction – Bottom section
	Pgs. 29 – 30, plus additional resources
	
	

	Monday, October 7
	5
	Digital Trainer Construction – Top section
	Pgs. 31 – 36, plus additional resources 
	
	

	Monday, October 14 – college closed
	
	 --
	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 15 – classes follow Monday schedule
	6
	Digital Trainer Construction – Top section
	Pgs. 31 – 36, 62(reference table) plus additional info 
	
	

	Monday, October 21
	7
	Power Supply wiring
	Pgs. 37 – 43, 62
	
	

	Monday, October 28
	8
	LEDs and Driver wiring
	Pgs. 44 – 48, 62 
	
	

	Monday, November 4
	9
	DPDT Data switch wiring
	Pgs. 49 – 52, 62 
	
	

	Monday, November 11
	10
	Switch Debouncer circuit wiring
	Pgs. 53 – 55, 62, plus additional info
	
	

	Monday, November 18
	11
	Switch Debouncer circuit wiring
	Pgs 53 – 55, 62, plus additional info
	
	

	Monday, November 25
	12
	Logic probe wiring
	Pgs. 56 – 58
	
	

	Monday, December 2
	13
	555 Timer circuit wiring
	Pgs. 59 – 61 
	
	

	Monday, December 9
	14
	Final assembly and testing
	Auxilliary handouts
	
	

	Monday, December 16
	15
	Final assembly and testing
	All pertaining help
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


